

N/w - L2arta mushari mahadaliit to 19 to mushari
mahadaliit to 19
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Paliganj

DIVISION

Paliganj

SUB-DIVISION

Ag NB-10 / SBD/NDB / 2023-24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

745

745 - SPR Construction

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to श्री. राजेरा
रजत.....A.E., R.W.D. works
Sub Division.....पालीगंज.....

28/4/24
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, पालीगंज
27/2/24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

पालीगंज DIVISION
पालीगंज SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 745

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____



1st on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Const. & Five Yrs				
	Maintenance of road				
	Kata Mushari M. Tola				
	to Mushari Mahadali				
	Tola,				
Agency:	SPR Construction				
	Prop: Ravi Prakash				
	Village, - Pali				
	Post P.S. - Naubatpur				
	Dist - Patna,				

Agreement No: 10/23-24/SB9/NB

Dt. of Commencement: 12-02-2024

Dt. of Completion: 11-02-2025.

Record Entry

① Setting out work: Complete

With construction of bench

mark (min 1 per km) - - - - -

≈ 0.470/km

② clearing marks and

removal of rubbish up to a

distance of continuation - - - - -



ABSTRACT OF COST

with construction of B.M. - $\frac{1}{2}$

0.470 km	@	RS 17510.0	=	RS 8229.70
----------	---	------------	---	------------

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----

0.216 Heft @ R 19430.80 = R 4305.05

foundation of structures - 41

$$18.755 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 398.62 = \text{Rs } 7476.11$$

Rs 20010-86

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/31) Plain R.C.C. in sub-structure					
Qty. vid TMB P-(2)					
3.197 m ³ @ RS 6277.60 = RS 20069.48					
(5/35) Plain R.C.C. in sub-structure					
Complete as per drawing					
Qty. vid TMB P-(2)					
18.210 m ³ @ RS 6920.54 = RS 126023.03					
(6/34) 600.0 mm dia H.P.C					
Qty. vid TMB P-(3)					
5.0 Nos @ RS 4108.42 = RS 20542.10					
(7/36) Acoustic on plaster					
Wall painting two coat					
Qty. vid TMB P-(3)					
12.480 m ² @ RS 137.36 = RS 1714.25					
(8/15) Construction of P.C.C. drain					
with p.c.c. gate M-15					
Qty. vid TMB P-(3)					
19.80 m ³ @ RS 6277.60 = RS 124296.48					
(9/7) Supplying, fitting and					
placing HYSD bars					
Qty. vid TMB P-(4)					
0.37845 MT @ RS 81815.45 = RS 30963.05					

Continuation

RS 353890.30
325131.36

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/16) RCC RCC gate M: 20					
Doors cover of 50 --- C/J					
Qty vid TMB P-04					
4.62 m ³ @ RS 7821.96 = RS 36137.46					
(11/13) Excavation in soil					
using Hydraulic Exca-					
vator and Tipper --- C/J					
Qty vid TMB P-04					
58.51 m ³ @ RS 103.96 = RS 6082.70					
(12/18) USB unit material					
Qty vid TMB P-06					
269.37 m ³ @ RS 2533.43 = RS 682430.04					
(13/10) WBM grading - 3					
material --- C/J					
Qty vid TMB P-07					
136.19 m ³ @ RS 4335.13 = RS 590423.00					
(14/14) Cement Concrete					
pavement --- C/J					
Qty vid TMB P-08					
66.66 m ³ @ RS 7375.46 = RS 491648.14					

Continuation

RS 2160611.66

2131853.52

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/5) Construction of embankment material obtained from road cutting Qty. via JDRB P- (13)					
46.81 m ³	@ RS 83.71	= RS	3918.47		
				RS 3184849.17	
Add 18% GST				(+) RS 573272.85	
Add 1% LC				(+) RS 31848.49	
				RS 3789970.51	
Add SF 10%				(+) 73613.12	
				RS 3863583.63	
Below 16.54%				(-) RS 639036.73	
				RS 3224546.90	
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/06/24				<i>[Signature]</i> 26/06/24	

① B/W — 1076.32 m ³	@ RS 35.25	= RS 37940.28	
② USB			
53mm to 6.5mm			
115.13 m ³	@ RS 931.75	= RS 107413.53	
26.5mm to 47.5mm			
145.26 m ³	@ RS 429.97	= RS 62457.44	
2.36mm below			
64.648 m ³	@ RS 144.75	= RS 9357.79	
③ B.M. wt-II			
53mm to 22.40mm			
165.79	@ RS 1100	= RS 182369.00	
Stone screening			
64.648 m ³	@ RS 429.97	= RS 27602.75	
1715			27796.70
Stone crushed off project			
39.80 m ³	@ RS 429.97	= RS 17112.80	